FLAGSTAFF, ARIZONA

Gary Nelson

Residential 928-225-3510 | gary@garynelsongroup.com



Downtown Flagstaff, Arizona



A life-long resident of Flagstaff, Gary Nelson is the Delegated Associate Broker at Realty Executives of Flagstaff and has been a REALTOR® since 1994. He achieved his Real Estate Brokers license in 1998. He has his CRS, GRI, E-Pro and SRS designations, along with multiple real estate certifications. He has served as President of the Northern Arizona Association of REALTORS® in 2001, is a past director with the Arizona Association of REALTORS®, the National Association of REALTORS® and the Greater Flagstaff Chamber of Commerce. Gary currently serves the Arizona Association of REALTORS® in various capacities. His passion is

volunteering for the Arizona Association of REALTORS®. Gary and his wife Tammy have 2 daughters, Shanna and Katrina. Gary and his family enjoy travel, skiing, hiking, and exploring Northern Arizona. He and his wife Tammy are currently (and slowly) hiking in stages the Arizona Trail that stretches from Utah to Mexico. Gary is also an avid open wheel racing fan, especially the Indy Car series. Gary volunteers his time with Flagstaff Community Toys For Tots and the Flagstaff Chili Festival, Route 66 Chili Cook-off